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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 RIZAL AKBER P P SAJITHA (MTHR) THIYYATHAYIL, 
Thozhiyoor, 
POOKODE, 

THOZHIYOOR, 
680520, CHAVAKKAD

  

2 30/12/2025 Puthiyaveettil Isahak Abubakkar (FTHR) puthiyaveettil house, 
Anjangadi, kadappuram, 

kadappuram, 680514, 
chavakkad

  

3 30/12/2025 ABDUL NASEER THAHIRA (WIFE) PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

THOZHIYOOR, 
POOKOD, 

THOZHIYOOR, 
680520, CHAVAKKAD

  

4 30/12/2025 SHAMMA 
SHANAVAS 

SHANAVAS P M  
(FTHR)

PUTHIYEDATH 
HOUSE, CHETTUVA, 

ENGANDIYOOR, 
KUNDALIYOOR, 

680616, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

5 30/12/2025 SAJNA A H MUSTHAFA (HSBN) PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
MANATHALA 
DWARAKA, 

MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

6 30/12/2025 JAMEELA M C MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (HSBN)

KUZHIKKANDATH 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
MANATHALA, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

7 30/12/2025 KAREEM R B BAVUNNI (FTHR) RAMANATH HOUSE, 
IRINGAPURAM, 
IRINGAPURAM, 
IRINGAPURAM, 

680103, CHAVAKKAD

  

8 30/12/2025 NADEERA V H FAISAL  (HSBN) THEKKEKKATTIL 
HOUSE, THOTTAPPU, 

KADAPPURAM, 
MADU P O, 680512, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

9 30/12/2025 THAHIRA ABDUL NASEER 
(HSBN)

PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

THOZHIYOOR, 
POOKODE, 

THOZHIYOOR, 
680520, CHAVAKKAD

  

10 30/12/2025 ZAYAN UMMER UMMER T P (FTHR) THIRUTHIKKAD 
PULAKKAL HOUSE, 

AKALAD, 
PUNNAYUR, 

AKALAD, 680518, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

11 30/12/2025 KAREEM R B VAVUNNI (FTHR) RAMANATH HOUSE, 
IRINGAPURAM, 
GURUVAYUR, 

IRINGAPURAM POST, 
680103, GURUVAYUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

12 30/12/2025 MOHAMED ABDUL 
NASSAR 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KOORMATHAIL 
HOUSE, EDAKKARA, 

PUNNAYUR 
VILLAGE, 

EDAKKARA POST, 
680518, CHAVAKKAD 

THALUK

  

13 30/12/2025 SAJNA P M SHEMEER A A (HSBN) AMMANNUR HOUSE, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

14 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED FAISAL 
E P 

MUHAMMED YASIR 
E P (FTHR)

ELAYODATH 
PUTHENVEETTIL, 

ATHANI, 
MANATHALA, 
THIRUVATRA, 

680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

15 30/12/2025 MUBASHEER 
MUHAMMEDALI

ALIKKUTTY (FTHR) KANDANATH, 
KUMARANPADI, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

16 30/12/2025 AJZAL SHIHAB SHIHAB K V (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
KOTTILINGAL, 
THANGALPADI, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, GURUVAYUR

  

17 30/12/2025 O L SIMON O T LAZAR (FTHR) OLAKKENGIL 
HOUSE, 

GURUVAYOOR, 
GURUVAYOOR, 
GURUVAYOOR, 

680101, CHAVAKKAD

  



Dec 31, 2025, 9:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

18 30/12/2025 Sargar K A Asharaf (FTHR) Kanakkode House, 
Periyambalam, 

Punnayurkkulam, 
Andathode, 679564, 

Chavakkad

  

19 30/12/2025 NAJMA  K N MOHAMED ABDUL 
NASSAR (FTHR)

KORMATHAYIL 
HOUSE, EDAKKARA, 

PUNNAYUR 
VILLAGE, 

EDAKKARA POST, 
680518, CHAVAKKAD 

THALUK

  

20 30/12/2025 SAFA K MOHAMMEDUNNI 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR 

VILLAGE, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR 

POST, 680515, 
CHAVAKKAD TALUK

  

21 30/12/2025 NAEEMA NASIR T NASIR T P (FTHR) 13/19 
THAIKKANDIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PALAYOOR, 

GURUVAYUR, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

22 30/12/2025 VALIYAKATH 
KANNAMKILAKATH 

ASHRAF

MOIDUNNY (FTHR) 09/26 VALIYAKATH 
KANNAMKILAKATH 

HOUSE, 
ORUMANAYOOR, 
ORUMANAYOOR, 
ORUMANAYOOR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

23 30/12/2025 Asaraf Kombath 
Moidunny  

Basheera  (WIFE) Kombath House, St. 
Francis Road, Vailathur, 
Nhamanghat, 679563, 

Chavakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

24 30/12/2025 SANA K MOHAMMEDUNNI 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR 

VILLAGE, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR 

POST, 680515, 
CHAVAKKAD TALUK

  

25 30/12/2025 ABDUL AHAD FAISAL BABU (FTHR) VENMADATHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

26 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED AFEEL 
C K 

AHAMEDUL KABEER 
(FTHR)

CHAKKOLAYIL, 
PUNNAYUR, 
KADIKKAD, 

PUNNAYUR, 680518, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

27 30/12/2025 ASHARAF N ANSHA MOL K A 
(WIFE)

NANAYAMTHOTTUNGAL, 
EAST CHERAYI, 

KADIKKAD, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

28 30/12/2025 MOHAMED RIHAN A 
M 

MOHAMED BAHU 
(FTHR)

AMBALATH 
VEETTIL, 

VATTEKKAD, 
VATTEKKAD, 

VATTEKKAD P O, 
680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

29 30/12/2025 SAHLA SALIH MUHAMMED SALIH 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL 
KADAVILAKAYIL, 

ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, GURUVAYUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

30 30/12/2025 SHEREENA FAISAL (HSBN) PANDIKASALAYIL, 
KURANJIYUR, 
PUNNAYUR, 

KURANJIYUR, 
680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

31 30/12/2025 ASNA ALI ALI (FTHR) ACHAPPULLY 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR 

VILLAGE, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR 

POST, 680515, 
CHAVAKKAD 

THALUK

  

32 30/12/2025 AYSHA NAHAN UMMERKUTTY KK 
(FTHR)

KUNNAMBATHAYIL 
HOUSE, KALLUR, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
KALLUR, 679562, 
GURUVAYOOR

  

33 30/12/2025 Farook Kankadiyil Koyassan Mohamed 
(FTHR)

Kankadiyil House, 
Andathode, 

Punnayurkkulam, 
Andathode, 679564, 

Chavakkad

  

34 30/12/2025 THASNEEM T M MOHAMMED KASIM 
(FTHR)

THONDANKERAN 
HOUSE, BABY ROAD, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
THIRUVATHRA P O, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

35 30/12/2025 JAMEELA MOHAMMED YASIR 
(HSBN)

ELAYADATHPUTHENVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
MANATHALA, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

36 30/12/2025 Christeena K M Unnikrishnan (HSBN) Pariyakath House, 
Edakkazhiuoor, 
Edakkazhiuoor, 

Edakkazhiuoor, 680515, 
Chavakkad

  

37 30/12/2025 FARHAN V F FAIZAL (FTHR) 07/149 
VALLATHUPADI 

HOUSE, 
ORUMANAYOOR, 
ORUMANAYOOR, 
ORUMANAYOOR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

38 30/12/2025 SABNA A K AYISUMU (MTHR) ARAKKAKKATTIL, 
CHERAYI, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
ANATHODE, 679564, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

39 30/12/2025 Fasil V A ASHARAF (FTHR) Valiyapurakkal house, 
Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, 

Edakkazhiyur Post, 
680515, Chavakkad

  

40 30/12/2025 MOHAMED NAHID T 
N 

NASIR T P (FTHR) 13/19 
THAIKKANDIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PALAYOOR, 

GURUVAYUR, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

41 30/12/2025 SHIFA NAZRIN V A ABDU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

VALIYIL HOUSE, 
KALLOOR, 

VADAKKEKAD, 
KALLOOR, 679562, 

CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

42 30/12/2025 HAMEERA ISMAIL ISMAIL 
VALIYAKATH 

KOTTUKA (HSBN)

VALIYAKATH 
KOOTUKKAL 

HOUSE, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

43 30/12/2025 RAGHUNATH V G GOPINATHAN (FTHR) THEKKUTTE, 
CHERAYI, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 

679580, 
GURUVAYOOR

  

44 30/12/2025 Bushara Abdu Kunhi Hameed 
(HSBN)

4/36 Rayammarakkar 
Veettil, Chullippadi, 

Engandiyur, Kundaliyur, 
680616, Chavakkad

  

45 30/12/2025 SAJNA SEMEER (HSBN) KUNNATHUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMMANNUR, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 

CHAMMANNUR 
POST, 679561, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

46 30/12/2025 RAAZI K N NAZAR (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
BABY ROAD, 

MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

47 30/12/2025 ABDUL 
MOHAMEDUNNI 

MOHAMMED UNNI 
(FTHR)

MANIYATH HOUSE, 
THOTTAPPU, 

KADAPPURAM, 
MADU, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

48 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD ADHIL 
P 

JALEEL (FTHR) 278 
PONNAMBATHAYIL 

HOUSE, 
KOUKKANAPPETTY, 

VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD P O, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

49 30/12/2025 SAJILA P V FAZIL  M H (HSBN) Parattu veetle, 
Adithiruthy, 
Kadappuram, 

Kadappuram, 680514, 
Chavakkad

  

50 30/12/2025 ASNA R H HAMSA (FTHR) 16/81 
RAYAMMARAKKAR 

HOUSE, 
ENGANDIYUR, 
ENGANDIYUR, 

KUNDALIYUR P O, 
680616, GURUVAYUR

  

51 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
RASHEED 

BEERAVU (FTHR) ANAMKADAVIL 
HOUSE, THOTTAPPU, 

KADAPPURAM, 
MADU, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

52 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
RASHID 

MOHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

MADAPPEN HOUSE, 
MANATHALA 
BEACH ROAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

CHAVAKKAD P O, 
680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

53 30/12/2025 FARSANA SHERIN K SAFEER (FTHR) KANNAMPILLIKKARIYIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR 

VILLAGE, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR 

POST, 680515, 
CHAVAKKAD TALUK
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

54 30/12/2025 SHAMSUDHEEN 
THARAMATHEKKAYIL 

BEERAVUNNI

BEERAVUNNI (FTHR) THARAMATHEKKAYIL 
HOUSE, PUTHIYARA, 

CHAVAKKAD, 
THIRUVATHRA, 

680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

55 30/12/2025 AMRIN HARIS HARIS MON (FTHR) KOMBATHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEKAD, 
KALLOOR, 

KALLOOR, 679562, 
GURUVAYUR

  

56 30/12/2025 SHAHLA MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KANNANNOOR 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

680515, 
GURUVAYOOR

  

57 30/12/2025 Ummul Shifa Saleem (FTHR) 05/337, Nalakath 
Kallingal, Punnayoor, 
Punnayoor, 679562, 

Chavakkad

  

58 30/12/2025 FARHANATH MUNA SHABIN ASHRAF 
(HSBN)

VAKKULATHIL 
HOUSE, UPPUNGAL, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

59 30/12/2025 Mohamed Rafi P A Abdul Rahiman (FTHR) perumparambath House, 
punnayoorkulam, 
punnayoorkulam, 
Punnayoorkulam, 
679561, chavakkad

  

60 30/12/2025 SHAJU P M MOIDEEN (FTHR) PERUMPULLY 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

KALLOOR, 679562, 
CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

61 30/12/2025 AFRIN  HARIS HARIS MON (FTHR) KOMBATHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEKAD, 
KALLOOR, 

KALLOOR, 679562, 
GURUVAYUR

  

62 30/12/2025 Jannah Zainab navab menath (FTHR) 6/89A melemuriyil 
house, mavinchuvadu, 

punnayurkulam, 
punnayurkulam, 

679561, chavakkad

  

63 30/12/2025 RASHEED 
VALIYAKATH

MUHAMMAD KUTTY 
V C (FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, PALAYOOR, 

GURUVAYOOR, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

64 30/12/2025 ANENA FAISAL T P FAISAL T P (FTHR) THAIKANDIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAVAKKAD, 
MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

65 30/12/2025 Nowfiya Ameer Ameer (HSBN) Kannath House, 
Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, 

Edakkazhiyur, 680515, 
Chavakkad

  

66 30/12/2025 AFRIN HARIS HARIS MON (FTHR) KOMBATHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEKAD, 
KALLOOR, 

KALLOOR, 679562, 
GURUVAYUR

  

67 30/12/2025 NAHALA A A ABDUL NASAR A M 
(FTHR)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
MANATHALA 

BEACH, 
MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

68 30/12/2025 SHAHANA V S MUHAMMED 
SHIHAB BIN ASHRAF 

(HSBN)

VAKKULATHIL 
HOUSE, UPPUNGAL, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

69 30/12/2025 NISHAR 
MUKKANDATH 

ABDULRAHIMAN

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PERUMPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAYOORKULAM, 
PUNNAYOORKULAM, 
PUNNAYOORKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

70 30/12/2025 JAMSEENA SHAJU (HSBN) PERUMPULLY 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

KALLOOR, 679562, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

71 30/12/2025 ABDUL NAVAS 
PALAKKAL 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 
AKALAD, 

PUNNAYOOR, 
AKALAD, 680518, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

72 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD FARIS 
K S 

SAFIR K (FTHR) KANNAMPILLY 
KARIYIL HOUSE, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR 

VILLAGE, 
EDAKKZHIYUR 

POST, 680515, 
CHAVAKKAD TALUK

  

73 30/12/2025 ANFAS MUSTHAFA MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KARUPPAM 
VEETTIL, 

THANGALPADI, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, GURUVAYUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

74 30/12/2025 SHAHLA MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KANNANNOOR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  

75 30/12/2025 SALHA M K KAMARUDHEEN 
MARATH (FTHR)

MELATHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

NAYARANGADI, 
VYLATHUR, 

VYLATHUR, 679563, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

76 30/12/2025 HILAL 
KAMARUDHIN 

K V KAMARUDHIN 
(FTHR)

KARUPPAMVEETIL 
HOUSE, 

MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

77 30/12/2025 USNA UKKAS  UKKAS P K (FTHR) POKKULANGARA 
KOOLIYATT, 
PERAKAM, 

GURUVAYOOR, 
PERAKAM, 680506, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

78 30/12/2025 HANAN SHAREEF SHAREEF (FTHR) ANAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, EDAKKARA, 

PUNNAYUR 
VILLAGE, 

EDAKKARA POST, 
680518, CHAVAKKAD 

TALUK

  

79 30/12/2025 ANFAS MUSTHAFA MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KARUPPAM 
VEEETTIL, 

ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, GURUVAYUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

80 30/12/2025 SABIRA Muhammedunni (FTHR) Panikkaveettil Thekke 
Akayil, Punnayur, 
Agalad, Agalad, 

680518, chavakkad

  

81 30/12/2025 NEZRIN P K ABDUL KAREEM P T 
(FTHR)

77A/8, 
PUTHIYAVEETIL 

THIRUTHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTEKKAD, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

VATTEKKAD, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

82 30/12/2025 SHAMSU ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PERMPARAMBATH 
HOUSEKALLUR, 

KALLUR, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
KALLUR, 679562, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

83 30/12/2025 NAFIYA K S SHAUKKATH (FTHR) 28/54 
KOZHIKKOTTALAN 

HOUSE, 
THIRUVATHRA, 
MANATHALA, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

84 30/12/2025 SUHARA AHAMMED AHAMMED (HSBN) MAMMASRAILLATH 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBAYIPADI, 
PALUVAI, PALUVAI 

P O, 680522, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

85 30/12/2025 MUBASHIRATH 
KUNHIMAKKANAKATH 

SHARAFUDHEEN P 
(HSBN)

PUTHENPURAYIL 
HOUSE, MOONNAINI, 

PUNNAYOOR, 
AKALAD, 680518, 

CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

86 30/12/2025 SAFANA M M MOIDUTTY (FTHR) MUKKANDATH 
HOUSE, AVIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

EDAKKARA, 680518, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

87 30/12/2025 AMMAR UMMAR  
POOLANTHARAKKAL 

UMMER

UMMER USMAN 
POOLANTHARAKKAL 

(FTHR)

POOLANTHARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

NAYARANGADI, 
VYLATHUR, 

VAYILATHUR, 
679563, CHAVAKKAD

  

88 30/12/2025 AAMIR UMMER 
POOLANTHARAKKAL 

UMMER

UMMER USMAN 
POOLANTHARAKKAL 

(FTHR)

POOLANTHARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

NAYARANGADI, 
VYLATHUR, 

VAYILATHUR, 
679563, CHAVAKKAD

  

89 30/12/2025 PRAJITHA  V P PRADEEPAN (HSBN) THAYYIL, 
CHETTUVA, 

ENGANDIYUR, 
KUNDALIYUR, 

680616, CHAVAKKAD

  

90 30/12/2025 REJEENA  M M SALAM (HSBN) 42 KALLOORAYIL 
HOUSE, UPPUNGAL, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

91 30/12/2025 JUWAIRIYA 
FARHATH M J

M A  ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

ILLATHAYIL HOUSE, 
MANIKANDESWARAM, 

VADAKKEKAD, 
KALLUR, 679562, 

CHAVAKAD

  

92 30/12/2025 SREERAG V S SAJITH V V (FTHR) VADUKKUMCHERY, 
POKKULANGARA, 

ENGANDIYUR, 
ENGANDIYUR, 

680615, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

93 30/12/2025 ASHNA ANEESH SHAMSHAD P S 
(HSBN)

32/248,PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

94 30/12/2025 Rashid P M A P MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PALATHUMVEETTIL, 
POOKODE, 

THOZHIYUR, 
THOZHIYUR, 680520, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

95 30/12/2025 AYSHA NIDA 
SUBAIR 

SHEBEEB (OTHR) PARATTUVEETTIL, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

96 30/12/2025 JAHANAS T MOIDEEN (FTHR) PUTHIYAMALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, AKALAD, 

PUNNAYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

680518, GURUVAYUR

  

97 30/12/2025 BADHARUDHEEN KUNHIMARAKKAR 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAMKOTTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHINGARA, 
PUNNAYUR 
VILLAGE, 

EDAKKARA POST, 
680518, CHAVAKKAD 

TALUK

  

98 30/12/2025 FARSANA K V RASHID P M (HSBN) PALATHUM 
VEETTIL, 

THOZHIYUR, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

THOZHIYUR, 680520, 
CHAVAKKAD

  



Dec 31, 2025, 9:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

99 30/12/2025 ARIFA P V ASHARAF R V (HSBN) RAYAMMARAKKAR 
VEETTIL, 

MATTUMMAL, 
KADAPPURAM, 

MADU P O, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

100 30/12/2025 Kunhu  venmadathil 
najeeb

Kunhu (FTHR) venmadathil house, 
vadakkekad, 
vadakkekad, 

vadakkekad, 679562, 
chavakkad

  

101 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SANA SALEEM (FTHR) MANAYIL HOUSE, 
NHAMANGHAT, 

VYLATHUR, 
NHAMANGHAT, 

679563, CHAVAKKAD

  

102 30/12/2025 JAMALU V ALU  (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KURANHIYOOR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
KURANHIYOOR, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

103 30/12/2025 ALEEMU P K NAVAS P S (FTHR) PULICHARAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, PARA, 

ELAVALLY, 
ELAVALLY, 680511, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

104 30/12/2025 Mohamed Razeem R M Mohamed Rafi (FTHR) Rayamarakkar Veettil 
Thavakkal House, 

Karakkad, Guruvayur, 
Guruvayur, 680101, 

Chavakkad

  

105 30/12/2025 JEAS JUSTIN JUSTIN C L (FTHR) CHUNGATH HOUSE, 
GURUVAYUR, 
PUTHANPALLI, 
PUTHANPALLI, 

680103, CHAVAKKAD

  



Dec 31, 2025, 9:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

106 30/12/2025 O M KAMARUDDIN MOHAMMEDUNNY 
(FTHR)

OLAKKAYOOR 
HOUSE, KALLOOR, 

VADAKKEKAD, 
KALLOOR, 679562, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

107 30/12/2025 MOHAMED NAZIM ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

VIRUTHIYIL HOUSE, 
PUNNAYUR, 
PUNNAYUR, 

PUNNAYUR, 679562, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

108 30/12/2025 ABOOBACKER T BAPPU (FTHR) THARAYIL, PAROOR, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

109 30/12/2025 SHAHID R A AKBARSHA R H 
(FTHR)

RAYAMMARAKKAR 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

MUTTIL, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

110 30/12/2025 MOONA V C FATHIMA (MTHR) MEPPURATH HOUSE, 
ALTHARA, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, GURUVAYUR

  

111 30/12/2025 AFRA MUHAMMED 
KUTTY 

MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PERIYATTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

112 30/12/2025 SAMEENA ABDUL 
KALAM

ABDUL KALAM 
(FTHR)

10/367 
PANDIKASALA 

PARA, 
ANCHANGADI, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  



Dec 31, 2025, 9:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

113 30/12/2025 AMINAKUTTY 
CHEKKU 

CHEKKU 
ATHANIKKAL 

PUTHIYAVALAP 
(FTHR)

VALIYAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMMANUR, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 

CHAMMANUR, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

114 30/12/2025 HASNA T A ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

287-A THARAYIL, 
PAROOR, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

115 30/12/2025 AJISHA K M MOHANAN K K 
(FTHR)

KUNDU, 
MUTHAMMAVU, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

116 30/12/2025 RAJI C K VINEESH (HSBN) VENKIDI HOUSE, 
ANCHAMKALLU 

WEST, 
ENGANDIYUR, 
KUNDALIYUR, 

680616, CHAVAKKAD

  

117 30/12/2025 ABDUL NAZEER MAMMUNNY SAHIB 
(FTHR)

376, Chavakkad, 
Guruvayoor, 

Chavakkad, 680506, 
Chavakkad

  

118 30/12/2025 SHAHANAS MOHAMMED 
RAFEEK RAFEEK 

(HSBN)

KK house, nalamkallu, 
vadakkekad, 

vadakkekad, 679562, 
chavakkad

  

119 30/12/2025 SULAIKHA KAMARUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

MUNDANATTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

NALAMKALLU, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  



Dec 31, 2025, 9:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

120 30/12/2025 ABDUL NAZAR P P KUNHUMOHAMED 
(FTHR)

PANIKKAVEETTIL 
KARALAKATH, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, GURUVAYUR

  

121 30/12/2025 JASMIN 
MOHAMMED 

HANEEFA THANGAL 
SHAHUL HAMEED 

SAINABA (MTHR) 384, Chavakkad, 
Guruvayoor, 

Chavakkad, 680506, 
Chavakkad

  

122 30/12/2025 ASBIYA K A ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KONNAMAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ANDATHODE, 
KADIKKAD, 

ANDATHODE, 
679564, GURUVAYUR

  

123 30/12/2025 SHOUKKATHALI U M A UMMER HAJI 
(FTHR)

AYINIKKALAYIL 
HOUSE, UPPUNGAL 

ROAD, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, GURUVAYUR

  

124 30/12/2025 BUSHARA KUNHIMOIDU (HSBN) SRANGINAKATH 
HOUSE, ANJANGADI, 

KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

125 30/12/2025 MOHAMED 
BASHEER R O

BASHARIYA 
MUHAMED 

BASHEER (WIFE)

Rayamarakkarveettil 
Oorilaparambil House, 

Vattekkad, orumanayur, 
Vattekkad, 680512, 

Chavakkad

  

126 30/12/2025 NAISHANA P A ABDUL NASEER 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

THOZHIYOOR, 
POOKODE, 

THOZHIYOOR, 
680520, CHAVAKKAD

  



Dec 31, 2025, 9:27 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

127 30/12/2025 AFNA SHERIN KUNJIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

SRANGINAKATH 
HOUSE, ANJANGADI, 

KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


